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Wine List
White

.. . .
Vision ‘Organic
% GRUNER VELTLINERI
Region : NIEDEROSTERREICH
Country: =

Vintage: 2020

Chateau Landereau

% SAUVIGNON BLANC , MUSCADELLE,
SAUVIGNON GRIS & SEMILLON
Region: BORDEAU

Country:nu

Vintage: 2020

Laroche “Petit Chablis”

¥ CHARDONNAY
Region: BOROGNA
Country: 11
Vintage: N/A

Louis Jadot

% CHARDONNAY
Region:POUILLY FUISSE
Country:nn

Vintage: 2018

Louis Jadot
%¥CHARDONNAY

Region: PULIGNY MONTRACHET
Country:n1

Vintage: N/A

Domaine Schlumberger
¥PINOT BLANC

Region : ALSACE

Country:ni

Vintage: 2017

L'avi en Rosé par Christophe Avi

% CAVERNET SUAV, CABERNET FRANC
Region: VIN DE FRANCE

Country:ni

Vintage: 2020

Loosen Bros

% LOOSEN BROS
Region : MOSEL
Country: ==
Vintage: 2020

La Ferla

%INZOLIA

Region : TERRE SICILIANE
Country:un

Vintage: 2017

La Blanca

¥ VIOGNIER

Region : VALLE DE GUADALUPE, B.C.
Country:s-n

Vintage: 2020

Icus One

% CHARDONNAY

Region : ENCENADA, B.C.
Country:s-n

Vintage: 2019

$1,350.00

$2,650.00

$3,000.00

$6,360.00

$4,330.00

$1,850.00

$1,945.00

$2,050.00

$2,300.00

$1,585.00

$1,815.00



Monte Xanic 'Vina Kristel'

% SAUGVINON BLANC

Region : VALLE DE GUADALUPE, B.C.
Country: s

Vintage: 2020

Terra d'uro
% VERDEJO

Region : VERDEJO.
Country: =
Vintage: 2018

Cakebread Cellars

% CHARDONNAY
Region : NAPA VALLEY
Country: =

Vintage: 2018

Rombauer

¥ CHARDONNAY
Region : NAPA VALLEY.
Country:=

Vintage: 2019

Sparkling

Taittinger Brut

% P NOIR-P MEUNIER-CHARDONNAY
Region : CHAMPAGNE

Country:n1

Vintage: N/A

Cristal' by Louis Roederer

¥PINOT NOIR-CHARDONNAY
Region : CHAMPAGNE
Country:un

Vintage: N/A

Dom Perignon Brut

% PINOT NOIR-CHARDONNAY
Region : CHAMPAGNE
Country:ui

Vintage: N/A

Dom Perignon Rose

% PINOT NOIR-CHARDONNAY
Region : CHAMPAGNE
Country:11

Vintage: 2005

Dom Perignon Rose

% PINOT NOIR CHARDONNAY
Region : CHAMPAGNE
Country:nn

Vintage: 2006

Moét&Chandon, Brut Imperial

% PINOT NOIR-CHARDONNAY
Region : CHAMPAGNE
Country:n1

Vintage: N/A

Moét&Chandon, Brut Rose

% PINOT NOIR-CHARDONNAY
Region : CHAMPAGNE
Country:11

Vintage: N/A

Moét&Chandon, Ice Imperial

¥ PINOT NOIR CHARDONNAY
Region : CHAMPAGNE
Country:n1

Vintage: N/A

$1,575.00

$2,300.00

$5,395.00

$3,830.00

$3,475.00

$11,990.00

$9,055.00

$14,955.00

$12,985.00

$4,565.00

$4,700.00

$4,565.00



Veuve Clicquot, Brut

% PINOT NOIR CHARDONNAY
Region : CHAMPAGNE
Country: 11

Vintage: N/A

Veuve Clicquot, Ritch

% PINOT NOIR-CHARDONNAY
Region : CHAMPAGNE
Country: 11

Vintage: N/A

Saumur, Rose 'Chateau de Targe'

% CABERNET FRANC
Region : LOIRE
Country: 11

Vintage: N/A

Prosecco Chiaro

% ESPUMANTE
Region: VENETO
Country:i i
Vintage: N/A

Jazz Nature

% CAVA

Region: BARCELONA
Country: =

Vintage: N/A

Flor de Raim

%MACABEO, PARELLADA XAREL-LO
Region: CAVA

Country: =

Vintage: N/A

Red

Norton

% MALBEC

Region : MENDOZA
Country:=
Vintage: 2020

Luigi Bosca

¥ MALBEC

Region : MENDOZA
Country: ==
Vintage: 2019

Sibaris .Gran Reserva,

% CARMENERE

Region : VALLE CENTRAL
Country: e

Vintage: 2020

Vin de Racine

%¥PINOT NOIR
Region: ROUSSILLON
Country: 11

Vintage: 2020

Chateau Bourbon 'La Chapelle'

% MERLOT CAB SAUVIGNON
Region : MEDOC, BORDEAUX
Country:n 1

Vintage: 2018

Imo Pectore Domaine Sol Payre

¥ MOURVEDRE - CARIGNAN - SYRAH
Region : COTES DE ROUSILLON
Country: 11

Vintage: 2016

Ricasoli 'Chianti'

% SANGIOVESE
Region : TOSCANA
Country: 11
Vintage: 2020

$4,070.00

$5,915.00

$2,755.00

$1,680.00

$1,200.00

$1,575.00

$1,385.00

$2,380.00

$1,595.00

$2,300.00

$2,600.00

$2,395.00

$1,710.00



La Ferla

% NERO D'AVOLA

Region : TERRE SICILIANE
Country: 11

Vintage: 2019

Herencia

% CAB SAUGVINON-MERLOT-MALBEC
Region : VALLE DE GUADALUPE, B.C.
Country: p-n

Vintage: 2017

Monte Xanic

% MERLOT
Region : MERLOT
Country: p-n
Vintage: 2019

Solar Fortune 'O Positivo’

% CABERNET SAUGVINON-SYRAH
Region : VALLE DE GUADALUPE, B.C.
Country: sl

Vintage: 2018

Los Nietos 'Reserva’

% CAB SAUGVINON-MERLOT-CAB FRANC
Region : VALLE DE GUADALUPE, B.C.
Country: sl

Vintage: 2018

Quasar

% CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Region : VALLE DE GUADALUPE, B.C..
Country: sl

Vintage: 2020

Serafiel 'Adobe Guadalupe'

% CABERNET SAUGVINON-SYRAH
Region : VALLE DE GUADALUPE, B.C.
Country: sl

Vintage: 2016

Icus One

¥ TEMP-NEBBIOLO-CAB SAUVIGNON
Region: ENCENADA B.C.

Country: -l

Vintage: 2020

Sileni

% PINOT-NOIR
Region: HAWKE'S BAY
Country: &

Vintage: 2020

Kwv

% PINOTAGE

Region: WESTERN CAPE
Country: 5=

Vintage: 2020

Matarromera “Reserva’

¥ TEMPRANILLO

Region: RIBERA DEL DUERO
Country: =

Vintage: 2020

Duckhorn Vineyards

% MERLOT

Region: NAPA VALLEY
Country:=

Vintage: 2020

$2,350.00

$3,260.00

$2,170.00

$2,532.00

$2,400.00

$1,735.00

$2,930.00

$2,090.00

$1,915.00

$1,865.00

$4,395.00

$3,705.00



